Glylak 70% Solution 100ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently

Not Available

Drug Information for Glylak 70% Solution 100ml

What is GLYLAK 70%?

  • GLYLAK 70% contains Glycolic acid
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What GLYLAK 70% is used for?

  • It is used for treating fine lines, acne, blackheads, dullness, oiliness
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before using this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to any of the ingredients of this medicine
  • have your skin is oily or prone to acne
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant, or breastfeeding or think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before using this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are using any other skin care products
Read more Read less
  • Always use this medicine exactly as told by your doctor
  • When you first start using GLYLAK 70%, begin by using it only at night
  • Put on a light layer and follow that with moisturizer (if you usually wear moisturizer to bed)
  • Do that for up to four weeks
  • If, after four weeks your skin is in good shape and shows no signs of side effects, you can begin using GLYLAK 70% during the day
  • You apply the GLYLAK 70% first to bare and freshly cleansed skin
  • Then apply any moisturizer and sunscreen (or use a moisturizer with sunscreen in it) and makeup

If you use more GLYLAK 70%

  • If you use more GLYLAK 70%, wash with plenty of water

If you forget to use GLYLAK 70%

  • If you forget to use GLYLAK 70%, use it whenever you remember or use it the next day at the usual time

If you stop using GLYLAK 70%

  • Do not stop using GLYLAK 70% without consulting your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

  • light irritation, itching or redness in the skin
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Do not use after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use